GRIGLIA DI PARTENZA
Oricup Trail-O 3° prova Data: sabato 4 dicembre 2021
Data creazione: 03/12/2021 19.34.57
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Categoria: ESORDIENT]I

210319
8303082
0

0
8091879

Si-Card Nome

Vaer Claudio
Paoli Giorgio
Pepino Viviana
Caso Francesco
Gobbi Gianluca

Categoria: OPEN ELITE

Pett. Si-Card Nome

24 2099325 Bort Paolo

15 8517382 Bettega Damiano
19 8516730 Raus Stefano

18 8296989 Mannocci Enrico
16 8112336 Sandri Eddy

12 8517582 Bettega Antonio

8 1399486 Martignago Armando
7 8003986 Martignago Davide
6 8517390 Libardoni Luca

11 2091652 Santuari Davide

13 8017344 Santuari Nicolo

10 8217966 Santuari Alessandro
20 9221196 Bettega Fabiano

26 8099117 Mariani Francesco
25 8047325 Fedel Andrea

27 8150315 Ognibene Francesco
17 8516190 Palumbo Pietro

28 8023010 Lambertini Sebastiano
22 2011055 Cavazzani Augusto
21 8140893 Zagone Viola

23 8170688 Gaio Aaron

9 8009143 Grisenti Alessia

14 8670976 Rigoni Giulia

Pett.

29

Categoria: PARALIMPICI

2099300

Si-Card Nome

Nardo Mauro
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Anno Societa
1942 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
1961  OR. PERGINE
1975  OR.PINE
2008 OR.PINE
1952  OR. PERGINE
Anno Societa
1947  OR.PINE
2001 G.S.PAVIONE
1995  OR. PERGINE
1999 POL.'G. MASI'
1976  PANDA OR. VALS.
2004  G.S.PAVIONE
1950 OK MONTELLO
1984  OK MONTELLO
2000 OR. PERGINE
2007 OR.PINE
2005 OR. PINE
1973  OR.PINE
1996  G.S. PAVIONE
2001 ORSA MAGGIORE
1967 OR. PINE
2004  POL.'G.MASI'
2001 OR. PERGINE
2006  POL.'G.MASI'
1955  OR. PERGINE
1993  POL.'G. MASI'
1988  G.S. PAVIONE
1973  OR.PINE
2002 G.S.PAVIONE
Anno Societa
1960 PADOVA OR.

Licenza: Gronlait O.T.

Partenza
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
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Partenza
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
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00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
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Naz Partenza
E B 00.00.00
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